
2018074 NWU Pukke RVTA Mini 1
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061187

TSA071145

TSA061187

TSA071145
GC
GC

[1] Jean DU TOIT

Maksim MIHIC

[1] Alexander  HRISTOV

Johan MOSTERT 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA071593

TSA070009

TSA071593

TSA070009

GC

NW

GC

NW

Christiaan CAMPHER

[2] Reuben DE KLERK

Francois  SMIT 

[2] Quentin NAKANO 6-2, 6-1

[1] DU TOIT / HRISTOV

[2] DE KLERK / NAKANO

5-7, 6-3, 10-5

[1] DU TOIT / HRISTOV
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